附件2

[bookmark: _GoBack]盐田区第七届妇女趣味运动会报名表

单位：（盖章）                              年   月   日
	单位名称
	
	竞赛项目
	

	领队姓名
	
	联系电话
	

	联络员姓名
	
	联系电话
	

	参
赛
队
员
名
单
	编号
	姓名
	编号
	姓名

	
	1
	
	11
	

	
	2
	
	12
	

	
	3
	
	13
	

	
	4
	
	14
	

	
	5
	
	15
	

	
	6
	
	16
	

	
	7
	
	17
	

	
	8
	
	18
	

	
	9
	
	19
	

	
	10
	
	20
	


说明：1、请按照单个项目分别填写报名表；
2、请按照规定的时间提交表明表。

